 B
 N  M REF
 D DIA
PA
N
DU
IT
50
m
m
2
IE
C
-6
12
38
-C
LA
SS
 A
LI
EC
A
50
-8
WIRE INSPECTION
WINDOW
 L
 A
 T REF
 O DIA  I DIA
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL:  HIGH CONDUCTIVITY SEAMLESS COPPER TUBE.
2. PLATING:  PARTS ARE ANNEALED AND TIN PLATED.
3. WIRE TYPE:  CLASS 5f, 6f STRANDED COPPER PER DIN VDE 0295, IEC 60228 AND HD 383.
4. IEC CERTIFIED 61238 CLASS A
5. PACKAGING QTY:
    X=10
    L = 50
    C = 100
PART
NUMBER WIRE SIZE STUD HOLE
SIZE
WIRE  STRIP
LENGTH
MARKING
COLOR
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
L
3.0
O
.50
I
.50
A
2.0
M
REF
N
2.0
D
.50
B
1.25
T
REF
LIECA25-10-C
25mm
2
CLASS 5f, 6f
M10
16.00 GRAY
39.00
10.60 8.20 14.00
10.00 10.0 10.50 16.00 2.1
LIECA25-6-C M6 36.00 8.00 9.0 6.40 15.00 2.2
LIECA25-8-C M8 36.00 9.00 8.0 8.50 15.00 2.2
LIECA35-10-C
35mm
2
CLASS 6f
M10 20.00
BROWN
45.00
12.40 9.50
18.00 11.00 10.0 10.50 18.00 2.7
LIECA35-12-C M12 24.00 52.00 22.00 12.00 12.0 13.00 21.00 2.5
LIECA35-6-C M6 20.00 45.00 18.00 11.00 10.0 6.40 18.00 2.7
LIECA35-8-C M8 20.00 45.00 18.00 11.00 10.0 8.50 18.00 2.7
LIECA50-10-L
50mm
2
CLASS 5f, 6f
M10
22.00 GREEN
52.00
14.70 11.20 20.00
12.50 12.5 10.50 21.00 3.2
LIECA50-12-L M12 52.00 13.00 12.0 13.00 21.00 3.2
LIECA50-6-L M6 52.00 13.00 12.0 6.40 21.00 3.2
LIECA50-8-L M8 52.00 13.00 12.0 8.50 21.00 3.2
LIECA70-10-L
70mm
2
CLASS 5f, 6f
M10
24.00 BLACK
57.00
17.40 13.50 22.00
13.50 12.5 10.50 25.00 3.8
LIECA70-12-L M12 57.00 13.00 13.0 13.00 25.00 3.8
LIECA70-8-L M8 57.00 13.00 13.0 8.50 25.00 3.8
LIECA95-10-L
95mm
2
CLASS 5f, 6f
M10
26.00 ORANGE
63.00
19.40 15.00 24.00
15.00 14.0 10.50 28.00 4.2
LIECA95-12-L M12 63.00 15.00 14.0 13.00 28.00 4.2
LIECA95-8-L M8 63.00 15.00 14.0 8.50 28.00 4.2
LIECA120-10-L
120mm
2
CLASS 5f, 6f
M10
31.00 PURPLE
71.00
21.20 16.50 29.00
15.00 16.0 10.50 30.50 4.6
LIECA120-12-L M12 71.00 15.00 16.0 13.00 30.50 4.6
LIECA120-8-L M8 71.00 15.00 16.0 8.50 30.50 4.6
LIECA150-10-X 150mm
2
CLASS 5f, 6f
M10
36.00 WHITE
79.00
23.50 18.50 34.00
16.00 17.0 10.50 34.00 5.0
LIECA150-12-X M12 79.00 16.00 17.0 13.00 34.00 5.0
LIECA185-10-X 185mm
2
CLASS 6f
M10
41.00 RED
93.00
26.50 21.00 39.00
20.00 20.0 10.50 38.00 5.5
LIECA185-12-X M12 93.00 20.00 20.0 13.00 38.00 5.5
LIECA240-10-X 240mm
2
CLASS 5f
M10
46.00 BLUE
101.0
30.00 23.50 44.00
20.00 22.0 10.50 43.00 6.2
LIECA240-12-X M12 101.0 20.00 22.0 13.00 43.00 6.2
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION ECN
DRAWN BY
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
DATE CHK
TITLE
CUSTOMER DRAWING
SCALE SIZE
B
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE:  mm
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
   .X                                   .XXX
.XX                              ANGLES
SHEET 1 0F 1
DRAWING NUMBER
MATERIAL
DRAWING RELEASED
APR
00
TITLE
METRIC LUGS LIECA ONE HOLE SERIES- 25mm2 - 240mm2
00473EBC/01
00473EBC-DC/01.SLDDRW
SEE NOTES
00473EBC-DC2/21 JHNU JLOV RGB
N/AJHNU 2/21 JLOV
01 ADDED WIRE CLASS (5f, 6f) TO WIRE SIZES IN TABLERGBJLOVJHNU4/21 00473EBC-DC